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Regional Transportation Planning Agency 
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Social Services Transportation Advisory Council (SSTAC) 

 

E-mail packets to members.  Minimum Copies: Agendas (staff & window) + Packets (staff only) 

E-mail Date: ____________________________________________________ 

Meeting Date: __________________________________________________ Time: 1:30 p.m.                Quorum: Majority (10/19) 

                             First Wednesday of each quarter                                Place: HCAOG Conference Room 

Members (19) Category Telephone Alternate Attend 

Keenan Hilton CHAIR 

keenan.a.hilton@gmail.com 
Member 

707-502-7934 

 

Tom 

Wheeler 
 

Suresh Ratnam VICE CHAIR 

Caltrans District 1 

Suresh.Ratnam@dot.ca.gov 

 707-445-6409   

Sherry Dunlap 

Humboldt Transit Authority 

sherry@hta.org 

Consolidated Transportation 

Service Agency 
707-443-0826   

Richard Johnson 

rfjbrr@gmail.com 

Advocate for Senior transit 

users 
707-677-3173   

Tess Martin 

Area 1 Agency on Aging 

tmartin@a1aa.org  

Social Service Agency 

w/Countywide Jurisdiction 
707-442-3763 

Meghan 

Gallagher 
 

Nicholas Vulich 

Humboldt Senior Resource Center 

nvulich@humsenior.org 

Social Service Provider 

for Seniors 

707-443-9747    

ext. 3248 

707-599-2510   

cell 

Barbara 

LaHaie/ 

Rachael 

Sovereign 

 

Juliannah Harris 

Tri-County Independent Living 

juliannah@tilinet.org 

Social Service Provider 

for the Disabled 

707-445-8404 

 
  

Catherine Sundquist 

CAE Transport 

CSundquist@cityambulance.com 

Social Service Provider 

for the Disabled 

707-445-4907 

ext. 405 
  

Isa Pritting 

Headstart 

isa@ncsheadstart.org 

Advocate for Persons of 

Limited Means (Transit User) 
707-825-1303   

Greg Pratt 

Humboldt Transit Authority 

greg@hta.org 

Regional Transit Authority/ 

Consolidated Transportation 

Service Agency 

707-443-0826   

Gavin Smiley 

Humboldt Council of the Blind 

caneslinger@gmail.com 

Advocate for People 

w/Disabilities (Transit User) 
707-443-2219   

Charlotte Merkel 

County of Humboldt 

cmerkel@co.humboldt.ca.us 

County of Humboldt 707-268-2683   

Cameron Mull 

Fortuna Transit System 

cmull@ci.fortuna.ca.us 

Social Service Provider 

for Seniors 
707-725-1471 

Kathy 

Rexford 
 

Jaison Chand 

City Ambulance 

Jchand@cityambulance.com 

Member 
707-445-4907 

Ext. 200 
Kati Baza  

Netra Khatri 

Arcata and Mad River Transit Authority 

nkhatri@cityofarcata.org  

Transit Operator 707-822-3775 
Vance 

Law 
 

Anita Huff 

Blue Lake Rancheria Transit 

ahuff@bluelakerancheria-nsn.gov  
Transit Operator 707-668-5101 

Emily 

Stokes 
 

Sharon Batini --- MAIL HARD COPY 

PO Box 47 Carlotta, 95528 sbatini@aol.com 
Public Representative 707-768-3100   

Krista Paddock, CalPoly 

Coordinator for Parking & Commuter Services 

krista.paddock@humboldt.edu 

Member 
707-826-3646 

 
  

Samuel Martinez 

Yurok Tribe Transit Service 

smartinez@yuroktribe.nsn.us  

Transit Operator  

Patricia 

Ulmer-

Gensaw 

 

Vacant 

College of the Redwoods 
    

9 statutorily required members     
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